
DATE	 TEAMS	 TIME

Tuesday, March 15	 Rhodes College vs. UW-Platteville	 2:00 PM

Wednesday, March 16	 UW-Whitewater vs. Rhodes College	 10:00 AM
Wednesday, March 16	 Rhodes College vs. UW-Whitewater (JV)	 1:30 PM
Wednesday, March 16	 Carroll University vs. UW-Platteville	 4:30 PM
Wednesday, March 16	 UW-Platteville vs. Carroll University (JV)	 8:00 PM

Thursday, March 17	 UW-Whitewater vs. Rhodes College	 10:00 AM
Thursday, March 17	 Carroll University vs. Rhodes College (JV)	 1:30 PM
Thursday, March 17	 UW-Platteville vs. Birmingham Southern	 5:30 PM

Friday, March 18	 UW-Whitewater vs. Carroll University	 10:00 AM
Friday, March 18	 Carroll University vs. UW-Whitewater (JV)	 1:30 PM
Friday, March 18	 Birmingham Southern vs. UW-Platteville	 4:30 PM

Saturday, March 19	 Grinnell College vs. Birmingham Southern	 10:00 AM
Saturday, March 19	 Carroll University vs. Grinnell College (JV)	 1:30 PM
Saturday, March 19	 Carroll University vs. Rhodes College	 4:30 PM

Sunday, March 20	 Rhodes College vs. Grinnell College	 10:00 AM
Sunday, March 20	 Carroll University vs. Centre College	 1:30 PM
Sunday, March 20	 Centre College vs. UW-Whitewater	 4:30 PM

Monday, March 21	 Carroll University vs. Birmingham Southern	 9:00 AM
Monday, March 21	 Grinnell College vs. Centre College	 1:30 PM
Monday, March 21	 Centre College vs. UW-Whitewater	 4:30 PM

Tuesday, March 22	 UW-Whitwater vs. Grinnell College	 4:30 PM
Tuesday, March 22	 Grinnell College vs. UW-Whitewater (JV)	 8:00 PM

Wednesday, March 23	 Grinnell College vs. Centre College	 10:00 AM
Wednesday, March 23	 UW-Whitewater vs. Grinnell College (JV)	 1:30 PM
Wednesday, March 23	 UW-Whitewater vs. University of West Florida	 6:00 PM

Friday, March 25	 Tate High School vs. Navarre High School	 6:00 PM

Saturday, March 26	 Navarre High School vs. Fort Walton Beach High School	 4:00 PM
Saturday, March 26	 Tate High School vs. Fort Walton Beach High School	 7:00 PM

Monday, March 28	 Escambia High School vs. Gulf Breeze High School	 6:30 PM
 

 
All game dates and times subject to change. Tickets to all March events at Blue Wahoos Stadium are available 

at BlueWahoos.com, in-person at the stadium box office, or by phone at (850) 934-8444.
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